HCF_high_bay_AR22_25 11/18 page 1 of 3
Ordering guide       Example:  HCF826/32/42CU       AR22CF
Ballast
Assembly
Lamp Quantity Wattage Lamp Source Voltage Options Optical Assembly
HCF 26/32/42 C     – U    –
HCF 4
6
8
26/32/42 (Use
Philips
lamps
only)
C Compact
 Fluorescent
U Universal 108-
305 volts 50Hz
or 60 Hz
D4 Two 2 lamp dimming
ballasts that each operate
2 lamps
D6 Three 2 lamp dimming
ballastas that each
operate 2 lamps
D8 Four 2 lamp dimming
ballasts that each operate
2 lamps
WDF Wired Double Fuse45
WSF Wired Single Fuse46
B94GU/E Wired with Bodine
B94GU Emergency Ballast
(525-700 lumens)
AR22CF  Open 22" Acrylic Reflector
AR25CF  Open 25" Acrylic Reflector
Day-Brite / CFI  HCF high bay luminaire features open, acrylic
reflectors for maximum efficiency in gymnasiums, warehouses,
educational, retail and commercial applications where uplight is required.
Accessories (order separately)
CH Cover Half for Power Hook (use with PB)
PB Power Box for Power Hook (use with CH)
HP12-3 3' Hook-Cord-Plug Assembly 120V
HP25-3 3' Hook-Cord-Plug Assembly 208-240V
HP27-3 3' Hook-Cord-Plug Assembly 277V
HMR Suspension Hook Male
LMR Suspension Loop Male
SCB3 Ballast Retainer Chain 3'
WGA22 Wire Guard 22" Acrylic
WGA25 Wire Guard 25" Acrylic
WCG25-HCF Wire cage for 22" and 25"
Acrylic Reflectors
WCG25D-HCF Wire cage for 22" and 25"
Acrylic Reflectors with Drop Lens
22FL 22" Flat Acrylic Lens
22CL 22" Conical Acrylic Lens
22DL 22" Drop Acrylic Lens
25FL 25" Flat Acrylic Lens
25DL 25" Drop Acrylic Lens
LPPCFM26/GX24Q/41/ALTO  Philips lamp, 26W, 4100K
LPPCFM32/GX24Q/41/ALTO  Philips lamp, 32W, 4100K